THE DATASHEET OF
ASX22003
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
SX (ASX)Discontinued as of August 31, 2011
1ds_61023_en_sx: 010611J
ORDERING INFORMATION
TYPES
1. Standard PC board terminal
Standard packing: Tube: 40 pcs.; Case: 1,000 pcs.
HIGH SENSIBILITY RELAY
WITH GUARANTEED
LOW LEVEL SWITCHING
CAPACITY
SX RELAYS (ASX)
Contact
arrangement
Nominal coil
voltage
Single side stable 1 coil latching 2 coil latching
Part No. Part No. Part No.
2 Form C
1.5V DC ASX2001H ASX2101H ASX2201H
3V DC ASX20003 ASX21003 ASX22003
4.5V DC ASX2004H ASX2104H ASX2204H
6V DC ASX20006 ASX21006 ASX22006
9V DC ASX20009 ASX21009 ASX22009
12V DC ASX20012 ASX21012 ASX22012
24V DC ASX20024 ASX21024 ASX22024
Discontinued as of August 31, 2011
 Product is discontinued.
FEATURES
1. High contact reliability over a long